The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled
2025-05-01
2025-05-09
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-10
2025-05-11
2025-05-11
2025-05-11
2025-05-11
2025-05-12
2025-05-15
2025-05-17
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20

2025-05-20

2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-20
2025-05-21
2025-05-22
2025-05-22
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-23
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-25
2025-05-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Grant to Leo
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Leo
Grant to Neon
Grant to Mohit Tiwari
Grant to Aarav Porwal
Grant to maahi
Grant to Hasnat4763
Grant to Shrit
Grant to Praveenkushinpi
Grant to Aryan
Grant to faizaan
Grant to Raghav Karn
Grant to Dark Node
Grant to Ethan Caldwell
Donation from Neon
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohit Tiwari
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hasnat4763
Grant to Isaac Lau
Grant to Ansh Kumar
Grant to Obama
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Obama
Grant to LIEBED

Topup of grant to Saahil

Grant to Yasin Ahmed

Grant to bladerunner.dev

Grant to Dheeraj S

Grant to Noé Mangin

Grant to ASTER

Grant to Salomon

Grant to Eddy

Lunch at blaze

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Saahil
Grant to Stevens

Grant to Owais

Returning canceled grant to bladerunner.dev
Grant to Amogh

Grant to Eesa

Grant to ASTER

Returning canceled grant to ASTER
Topup of grant to ASTER

Returning canceled grant to Salomon
Returning canceled grant to LIEBED
Grant to Salomon

Grant to Geno

ID

txn wNHA4KQ
txn 66HAKvO
txn 8rH7P8b
txn 4dHX2lv
txn MNHb5nbz
txn BZHOpJQ
txn 0eH82r7
txn GkHzeYX
txn 1ZHb5enY
txn rYHPeMn
txn QmH9IGw
txn R2ZHVrG6
txn yXHYOAmM
txn 9KH70mp
txn 78HyLwX
txn_evHoyNO
txn WBHWPZm
txn brH71Az
txn K9HKpVy
txn vgH4NBL
txn gkHRMeN
txn nEHpYn2

txn xQHdKav

txn 4dHXB2M
txn LgHRoVA
txn 0eH8P2M
txn GkHzkel
txn brH7Inz
txn OXH6W7q
txn ZeH9Wov
txn wNHAQQe
txn 0eH8Py9
txn GkHzkwb5
txn a8HMgpn
txn MNH5MxK
txn gkHRMIr
txn nEHpYOo
txn 66HAYwb
txn 9KH7Qda
txn_gnHJzEB
txn NQHZ9gg
txn wNHAaOd
txn oyHoWQa
txn OXH65rd
txn WBHWd6g

Amount

$200.00

-$1.00
$1.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00
$0.45
$0.04
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00

-$5.00

-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$50.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$10.00
$10.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
$5.00
-$5.00
-$5.00
-$10.00
$10.00
-$10.00
$5.00
$0.01
-$5.00
-$5.00

Balance
$0.00
$200.00
$199.00
$200.00
$195.00
$190.00
$185.00
$180.00
$175.00
$170.00
$165.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$145.00
$140.00
$145.00
$145.45
$145.49
$140.49
$135.49
$130.49
$135.49

$130.49

$125.49
$120.49
$115.49
$110.49
$105.49
$55.49
$50.49
$45.49
$35.49
$45.49
$40.49
$35.49
$40.49
$35.49
$30.49
$20.49
$30.49
$20.49
$25.49
$25.50
$20.50
$15.50




2025-05-26 Grant to Rahul txn EyHWRW5 -$5.00 $10.50

2025-05-26 Grant to Rohan txn SWHKm7G -$5.00 $5.50
2025-05-27 Returning canceled grant to Geno txn a8HMOPd $5.00 $10.50
2025-05-27 Grant to Ramadan txn GkHz5qgE -$5.00 $5.50
2025-05-29 Grant to Namit txn 2zHOG6]q -$5.00 $0.50

WITHDRAWN: $246.00. DEPOSITED: $246.50. $0.50

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



