

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - TOPPINGS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE	עו	Amount	\$0.00
	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn wNHA4KQ	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Grant to Leo	txn_66HAKv0	-\$1.00	\$199.00
	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Leo	txn_0011ARv0	\$1.00	\$200.00
2025-05-10	Grant to Neon	txn_dHX2lv	-\$5.00	\$195.00
2025-05-10	Grant to Mohit Tiwari			
2025-05-10	Grant to Aarav Porwal	txn_MNH5nbz	-\$5.00	\$190.00
		txn_BZH0pJQ	-\$5.00	\$185.00
	Grant to maahi	txn_0eH82r7	-\$5.00	\$180.00
2025-05-10	Grant to Hasnat4763	txn_GkHzeYX	-\$5.00	\$175.00
	Grant to Shrit	txn_lZH5enY	-\$5.00	\$170.00
	Grant to Praveenkushinpi	txn_rYHPeMn	-\$5.00	\$165.00
	Grant to Aryan	txn_QmH9lGw	-\$5.00	\$160.00
	Grant to faizaan	txn_R2HVrG6	-\$5.00	\$155.00
	Grant to Raghav Karn	txn_yXHYOAm	-\$5.00	\$150.00
	Grant to Dark Node	txn_9KH70mp	-\$5.00	\$145.00
	Grant to Ethan Caldwell	txn_78HyLwX	-\$5.00	\$140.00
	Donation from Neon	txn_evHoyN0	\$5.00	\$145.00
	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Mohit Tiwari	txn_WBHWPZm	\$0.45	\$145.45
	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hasnat4763	txn_brH7lAz	\$0.04	\$145.49
	Grant to Isaac Lau	txn_K9HKpVy	-\$5.00	\$140.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Ansh Kumar	txn_vgH4NBL	-\$5.00	\$135.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Obama	txn_qkHRMeN	-\$5.00	\$130.49
2025-05-20	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Obama	txn_nEHpYn2	\$5.00	\$135.49
2025-05-20	Grant to LIEBED	txn_xQHdKav	-\$5.00	\$130.49
2025-05-20	Topup of grant to Saahil	txn_4dHXB2M	-\$5.00	\$125.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Yasin Ahmed	txn_LgHRoVA	-\$5.00	\$120.49
2025-05-20	Grant to bladerunner.dev	txn_0eH8P2M	-\$5.00	\$115.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Dheeraj S	txn GkHzkel	-\$5.00	\$110.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Noé Mangin	txn brH7lnz	-\$5.00	\$105.49
2025-05-20	Grant to ASTER	txn OXH6W7q	-\$50.00	\$55.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Salomon	txn ZeH9Wov	-\$5.00	\$50.49
2025-05-20	Grant to Eddy	txn_wNHAQQe	-\$5.00	\$45.49
2025-05-20	Lunch at blaze	txn 0eH8Py9	-\$10.00	\$35.49
2025-05-21	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Saahil	txn GkHzkw5	\$10.00	\$45.49
	Grant to Stevens	txn a8HMgpn	-\$5.00	\$40.49
	Grant to Owais	txn MNH5MxK	-\$5.00	\$35.49
2025-05-23	Returning canceled grant to bladerunner.dev	txn qkHRMlr	\$5.00	\$40.49
	Grant to Amogh	txn nEHpY0o	-\$5.00	\$35.49
2025-05-23	Grant to Eesa	txn 66HAYwb	-\$5.00	\$30.49
2025-05-23	Grant to ASTER	txn 9KH7Qda	-\$10.00	\$20.49
2025-05-23	Returning canceled grant to ASTER	txn gnHJzEB	\$10.00	\$30.49
2025-05-23	Topup of grant to ASTER	txn NQHZ9gg	-\$10.00	\$20.49
2025-05-24	Returning canceled grant to Salomon	txn_rvQ1123gg	\$5.00	\$25.49
2025-05-25	Returning canceled grant to LIEBED	txn_wWWada	\$0.01	\$25.50
2025-05-25	Grant to Salomon	txn_0yH0WQu	-\$5.00	\$20.50
	Grant to Geno	txn_WBHWd6g	-\$5.00	\$15.50
2020 00 20	Clair to John	mi_wiiiwaog	ψυ.υυ	Ψ10.00

2025-05-26	Grant to Rahul	txn_EyHwRW5	-\$5.00	\$10.50
2025-05-26	Grant to Rohan	txn_5wHKm7G	-\$5.00	\$5.50
2025-05-27	Returning canceled grant to Geno	txn_a8HM0Pd	\$5.00	\$10.50
2025-05-27	Grant to Ramadan	txn_GkHz5qE	-\$5.00	\$5.50
2025-05-29	Grant to Namit	txn_2zHO6Jq	-\$5.00	\$0.50
	WITHDRAWN: \$246.00. DEPOSITED: \$246.50.			\$0.50

YSWS - Toppings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Toppings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.